<b>MANA</b>	
	08291

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	······	(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	<u>,</u>	(Business Entity Name)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		(Document Number)
-	Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
• <b>;;</b>	Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	•,;	
<del></del>	<u> </u>	

700333794407

08/26/19--01003--009 \*\*125.00





Y SCOTT AUG 2 7 2019

# SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE 8/26/2019

\*\*WALK IN\*\*

## ENTITY NAME CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC

UMENT NUMB	ER	<b>יז אַטק</b> Chillo LAHA	5 <del>5</del>
	**PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN**	SSEE. TL	C L
х	Plain Copy	4: 38 ORIDA	
	Certified Copy	0,° 8	)
·	Certificate of Status **PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTIT	77**	
		77/**	
	**PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTIT	74**	

TOTAL OWED 125	снеск # <u>6525</u>	
Please call Tina at the above	number for any issues or concerns.	Thank you so much!

**COVER LETTER** 

#### TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

#### CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Crystal Bowers					
	Name of Person		<del></del>		
CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC		F (7.)	2019		
	Firm/Company		15	AUG	
378 S. Van Buren Ave.			SSE SE	26	1
	Address		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	РН	11
Barberton, OH 44203			107 201	÷	
(	City/State and Zip Code			38	
controller@cccdriven.com					
E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annual r	eport notification)			
mation concerning this matter, please ca	H:				
Clark	800	567-4397			
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone t	Number		
NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section ix 6327	1	Division of Corporations Registration Section			
	CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPAN 378 S. Van Buren Ave. Barberton, OH 44203 controller@cccdriven.com E-mail address: (to b mation concerning this matter, please ca Clark Name of Contact Person NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations tion Section	Name of Person         CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC         Firm/Company         378 S. Van Buren Ave,         Address         Barberton, OH 44203         City/State and Zip Code         controller@cccdriven.com         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual of mation concerning this matter, please call:         Clark       at (         Name of Contact Person       Area Code         NG ADDRESS:       at (	Name of Person         CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC         Firm/Company         378 S. Van Buren Ave.         Address         Barberton, OH 44203         City/State and Zip Code         controller@cccdriven.com         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         mation concerning this matter, please call:         Clark       800         Name of Contact Person       567-4397         Name of Contact Person       Area Code         Daytime Telephone I         NG ADDRESS:       STREET ADDRESS:         n of Corporations       Division of Corporations	Name of Person       CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC       Firm/Company       378 S. Van Buren Ave.       Address       Address       Barberton, OH 44203       City/State and Zip Code       City/State and Zip Code       Controller@cccdriven.com       E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)       mation concerning this matter, please call:       Clark     at (Area Code       Name of Contact Person     Street ADDRESS:       n of Corporations     Division of Corporations       None Section     Registration Section	Name of Person     Name of Person       CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC     Firm/Company       378 S. Van Buren Ave.     State       Address     Firm/Company       Barberton, OH 44203     City/State and Zip Code       City/State and Zip Code     State       Controller@cccdriven.com     State       E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)       mation concerning this matter, please call:       Clark     at (

Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

🗆 \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A POREKEN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC

Ohio	arms adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	3 27-2659046		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign knied hability company is organized)	(FEI manber, if	applicable)	<u> </u>
	(Date first transacted leasuress in Florida, if prior to re- (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	pstration,) i penaky hability)		
(Street Address of	tincing Office)	6(Making Address)		
378 S. Van Buren Ave	• •	378 S. Van Buren Ave,	TA:	20
Barberton, OH 44203		Barberton, OH 44203		16
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box )		HAS	UG 2
reame and <u>succi addres</u>		NOT acceptable)	SE SE	26
Name:	URS AGENTS, LLC		<sup>_</sup> ini	РН
Office Address:	3458 LAKESHORE DRIVE		<u>ل</u> ۲	
	TALLAHASSEE	- Florida 32312	UATE ORID	ະ: ພ
	(City)	, Florida (Zip.code)	- 5-	õ

#### Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Kathy	Clark	Kathy Clark, Assistant Secretary
	(Registered agent's sup	altere)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Address: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Principal	Marcus Sabo	Controller	Crystal Bowers
	378 S. Van Buren Ave. Barberton, OH 44203		378 S. Van Buren Ave. Barberton, OH 44203
Manager	Rocky Lane 378 S. Van Buren Ave, Barberton, QH 44203		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Custo Morris (N.)
Signature of an authorized person
Chetal Parers
Typed or printed name of signes



I, Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show CORPORATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 1943091, was organized within the State of Ohio on June 11, 2010, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.





Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 23rd day of August, A.D. 2019.

L Jobne

**Ohio Secretary of State** 

Validation Number: 201923502572